1:45 PM

1:50 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM

Updated 9-Jan-24
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

President’s Council of Advisors on Science and Technology
Agenda
January 18, 2024
Washington D.C.
All Times U.S. Eastern Time

Welcome and Overview of Meeting

Discussion and Consideration for Approval of PCAST Report to the President:
Strategy for Cyber-physical Resilience

Break

Discussion and Consideration for Approval of PCAST Report to the President:
Accelerating Effective Reduction of Greenhouse Gas Emissions

Public Comment
Wrap-up

ADJOURN



