SUBJECT TO CHANGE



President's Council of Advisors on Science and Technology Agenda January 18, 2024 Washington D.C. All Times U.S. Eastern Time

1:45 PM	Welcome and Overview of Meeting
1:50 PM	Discussion and Consideration for Approval of PCAST Report to the President: Strategy for Cyber-physical Resilience
2:50 PM	Break
3:00 PM	Discussion and Consideration for Approval of PCAST Report to the President: Accelerating Effective Reduction of Greenhouse Gas Emissions
4:00 PM	Public Comment
4:10 PM	Wrap-up
4:15 PM	ADJOURN